



5150005054 - SMUCKER 19.5 OUNCE CHOCOLATE PLATESCAPERS

Add drama and appeal to any dessert with Smucker's PlateScapers Dessert Toppings. The specialized packaging and unique product formulation ensure that even the most inexpert team member can easily create memorable plate designs. Vibrant PlateScapers provide a simple way for you to enhance your desserts and achieve incremental profits for just a few pennies per servings.

Brand: Smucker's®



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 Tbsp (39g)
Servings Per Container: 14

Amount Per Serving

Calories 100

Calories from Fat 5

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 1%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 25mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 25g 8%

Dietary Fiber 1g 5%

Sugars 11g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0 IU • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0 mg • Iron 1.08 mg

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbs.		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients

Corn Syrup, Water, Glycerin, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Fructose, Contains 2% Or Less of: Modified Corn Starch, Chocolate Liquor Processed With Alkali (With Milk And Soybean), Natural Flavor (From Milk And Soybean), Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Salt, Soy Lecithin, Polysorbate 60.

Case Specifications

GTIN	30051500050546	Case Gross Weight	16.24 LB
Pack Size	12 / 19.5OZ	Case Net Weight	14.63 LB
		Case L,W,H	12.75 IN, 7 IN, 8.56 IN
Tie x High	18 x 5	Cube	0.44 CF

Preparation and Cooking

Ready to eat.

Serving Suggestions

PlateScapers were designed to enhance dessert presentations. With a name like Smuckers, you can expect bright, clean flavors and colors with good holding power on the plate.

Benefits of Using This Product

- Topping for Plate Decorating!
- Kosher Dairy

Packaging and Storage

Store in a cool, dry place.

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives

Nutritional Claims: Kosher DAIRY